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Waverly Watermelon Ride

Odm Cue Route Road Name Leg

0.0 Start La Hacienda Parking Lot

0.0 R 40 Main Street 0.6

0.6 L 606 Beaverdam Rd 1.7

2.3 L 40  1.6

3.9 L 601 Laurel Rd 1.9

5.8 S 607 Huntington Rd 5.7

11.5 L 611 Salisbury Rd 0.7

12.2 L 10 Colonial Trail West 0.3

12.5 R 613 Cabin Point Road 4.5

17.0 L T-613 Spring Grove Rd 0.7

17.7 R TRO T-613 Mancha Ave 0.2

17.9 R 609 Bailey (becomes River Rd) 3.1

21.0 L PVT Guilford Heights (Private) 0.4

21.4 R PVT James River Overview 0.3

21.7 L Rest Stop at 128 James River Overview

21.7 R PVT James River Overview 0.3

22.0 L PVT Guilford Heights 0.4

22.4 L 609 Sunken Meadow Rd 1.3

23.7 L 626 Beaverdam Rd 4.7

28.4 L TRO 626 Hollybush Rd 0.4

28.8 S TRO 626 Lebanon Rd 1.3

30.1 R TRO 626 Lebanon Rd 1.7

31.8 R 10&31 Rolfe Hwy 0.5

32.3 L 626 Old Burrough (Beechland) Rd 2.8

35.1 R 616 Golden Hill Rd 2.0

37.1 L 622 Runnymede Rd 0.7

37.8 R 616 New Design Rd 2.0

39.8 L 31 Rolfe Hwy to Shirley's House 0.3

40.1 R PVT 6209 Rolfe Hwy – Rest Stop 0.1

40.2 L 31 Rolfe Hwy – return to Route 0.3

40.5 L 616 New Design Rd 5.5

46.0 S 615 Carsley Rd 1.7

47.7 L 614 Camera Rd 2.4

50.1 R 603 Three Bridge Rd 1.9

52.0 R 613 Shingleton Rd 4.0

56.0 S 606 Across 40 to Beaverdam Rd 1.7

57.7 R 40 Main Street 0.6

58.3 L Parking Lot

R = Right   L= Left   S= Straight   TRO= To Remain On

Jack's Cell: 804-356-7018
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